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FACILITY FOR HIGHER EDUCATION 

 

148. SHRI RAJESHBHAI CHUDASAMA: 

 

Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY òãðìððÐð ¡ðøÜ ÑßðøÌðð÷ò±ð¨îó Ùðüëðó 

be pleased to state: 

 

(a) whether the Government has taken any adequate steps to create more institutions 

and strengthen facilities for higher education and research in the country so that higher 

global positioning in science and technology can be achieved by India; and 

 

(b) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor? 

 

ANSWER 

 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF EARTH SCIENCES 

(SHRI.Y. S. CHOWDARY) 

òãðìððÐð ¡ðøÜ ÑßðøÌðð÷ò±ð¨îó ÙðüëððâðÚð Ùð÷ü Üð¸Úð Ùðüëðó +ÉÉè® ÑðöÆãðó òãðìððÐð ÙðüëððâðÚð Ùð÷ü Üð¸Úð Ùðüëðó 

 (gÉÉÒ ´ÉÉ<Ç. AºÉ. SÉÉèvÉ®ÉÒ) 

 

 

 

(a) & (b):   Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House. 
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